BLACKBELT

NEUMATICOS PARA CAMION

Tire Direcf




BLACKBELT

NEUMATICOS PARA CAMION

B176

Tire Direcyy,

MEDIDA

CAPAS

MODELO

PROFUNDIDAD (mm)

RANGO DE CARGA Y VELOCIDAD

CARGA SENCILLA / DUAL (kg)

TIR24.5

16

B176

14.5

149/146L

3250/3000




BLACKBELT

NEUMATICOS PARA CAMION

B219

Tire Direcfy,

MEDIDA

CAPAS

MODELO

PROFUNDIDAD (mm)

RANGO DE CARGA Y VELOCIDAD

CARGA SENCILLA / DUAL (kg)

TIR24.5

16

B219

20.5

149/146L

3250/3000




BLACKBELT

NEUMATICOS PARA CAMION

Tire Direc//‘”

La nueva generacion
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